Ref. Ares(2016)2830243 - 17/06/2016
	Ref
	Deadline
	Comment
	Cost free SNE

	BUDG-B-2 
CNECT-H-4 
DEVCO-B-1 
ECFIN-A-3 
ECFIN-A-3-1 
ECFIN-D-2 
ECFIN-E-2 
ECFIN-F-1 
ECFIN-G-3 
ECHO-B-1 
ENER-A-4 
ENV-A-1 
ENV-D-1 
EPSO-EUSA 
ESTAT-E-1 
ESTAT-G-5 
FISMA-D-1 
HOME-D-3 
HR-DS-05 
HR-IDOC-01
JUST-B-1 
REGIO-C-1 
RTD-D-3 
SG-SRSS-financial sector 
SG-SRSS-migration 
SG-SRSS-tax 
SJ-AGRI 
TAXUD-B-4 
TAXUD-C-1 
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21/09/2016
20/07/2016
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21/09/2016
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20/07/2016
20/07/2016
20/07/2016
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21/09/2016
21/09/2016
	


shorter notice
shorter notice

shorter notice
shorter notice
shorter notice

shorter notice
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